
NPC WORLDWIDE JAPAN OPEN 
8月 5, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Aiko Hashiguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#2. Women's Wellness - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Maiko Kuroda 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 3 Yukiko Shimomura 1 2 2 1 2 5

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Maho Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 11 Ayumi Nakamura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Kano Nakayasu 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 4 Tserenlkham Byambajargal 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 13 Kanami Oi 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 9 Mona Kamio 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 7 Machiko Hosoda 7 7 8 8 7 22
8 16 Hitomi Uchida 9 9 7 7 8 24
9 8 Yuki Iwakiri 8 8 9 9 9 26

10 10 Yamashina Megumi 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 6 Sakiko Hosaka 11 12 11 12 11 34
12 14 Akie Shitoh 12 11 12 10 12 35
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Maho Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Yumi Kuwako 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Kano Nakayasu 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 4 Tserenlkham Byambajargal 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 16 Hitomi Uchida 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 19 Sayaka Nakahashi 7 7 5 6 5 18
7 3 Yukiko Shimomura 6 6 7 7 7 20
8 18 Ami Matsubara 8 8 8 8 10 24
9 10 Yamashina Megumi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 21 Sakurako Suzuki 10 11 10 10 8 30
11 20 Mio Onai 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 6 Sakiko Hosaka 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 22 Aki Ueno 13 13 13 13 13 39

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Novice (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Maho Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Yumi Kuwako 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 11 Ayumi Nakamura 2 3 3 3 2 8
4 13 Kanami Oi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 29 Miwa Sasaki 5 5 7 5 5 15
6 19 Sayaka Nakahashi 6 6 5 6 7 18
7 25 Yayoi Hirasawa 7 7 6 7 6 20
8 26 Saki Miyagawa 8 8 9 8 10 25
9 9 Mona Kamio 9 9 8 9 8 26

10 3 Yukiko Shimomura 10 10 12 10 9 30
11 30 Asinuma Yukako 11 11 10 11 12 33
12 21 Sakurako Suzuki 13 12 11 13 11 36
13 27 Haruka Nakano 12 13 13 12 13 38

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Local (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Tserenlkham Byambajargal 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Machiko Hosoda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 18 Ami Matsubara 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 20 Mio Onai 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 33 Tomoko Ohira 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 34 Sayaka Otoguro 2 2 2 3 1 6
3 7 Machiko Hosoda 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 24 Makiko Hayashida 4 4 4 2 4 12
5 32 Asuka Isobe 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 3 Yukiko Shimomura 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 30 Asinuma Yukako 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 20 Mio Onai 8 8 9 9 9 26
9 31 Mayumi Doi 11 9 8 10 8 27

10 14 Akie Shitoh 9 10 10 8 11 29
11 6 Sakiko Hosaka 10 11 11 11 10 32
12 22 Aki Ueno 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 35 Ayaka Koyano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 5 Maho Fujihara 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 36 Mai Narita 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 11 Ayumi Nakamura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 29 Miwa Sasaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 19 Sayaka Nakahashi 7 6 6 7 6 19
7 25 Yayoi Hirasawa 6 7 7 8 7 21
8 24 Makiko Hayashida 8 9 8 6 8 24
9 32 Asuka Isobe 9 8 9 9 10 27

10 18 Ami Matsubara 10 11 10 10 11 31
11 31 Mayumi Doi 11 10 11 11 9 32

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 37 Riho Kurosawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Yumi Kuwako 2 3 3 2 2 7
3 34 Sayaka Otoguro 3 2 2 3 3 8
4 13 Kanami Oi 5 4 4 4 5 13
5 26 Saki Miyagawa 4 5 5 5 4 14
6 38 Miyu Matsumura 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 39 Haruka Miyazaki 7 7 7 6 7 21
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#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 42 Hiroki Maehara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 45 Suzuki Yuto 3 2 3 2 2 7
3 44 Kamimura Tomoya 2 3 2 3 3 8
4 40 Kazuki Hosaka 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 43 Harumichi Moriyama 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#11. Men's Classic Physique - Open (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 51 Sho Sagara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 54 Yusuke Tomioka 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 52 Koji Takada 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 53 Kota Takahashi 6 4 4 5 4 13
5 46 Masahide Aoki 4 5 6 4 6 15
6 55 Zhang Wei 5 6 5 6 5 16
7 45 Suzuki Yuto 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 49 Takaaki Kanbe 7 8 8 8 9 24
9 50 Yoshimi Namihira 9 9 9 9 8 27

 
#12. Men's Physique - Local (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 63 Koushirou Nagano 2 1 2 1 1 4
2 58 Koyanagi Kouhei 1 2 1 2 4 5
3 65 Ren Tokeshi 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 64 Miyashita Sou 5 4 4 5 8 14
5 57 Murakami Eigo 6 5 5 4 5 15
6 62 Sosuke Moriya 4 6 6 6 6 18
7 59 Hiroyuki Maekawa 7 7 7 7 3 21
8 56 Shin Abe 9 8 8 8 7 24
9 61 Toshiki Mori 8 10 9 9 9 27

10 60 Naoki Matsui 10 9 10 10 10 30
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#13. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 83 Miduki Ooishi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 91 Tomoyuki Yokoyama 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 68 Joichiro Hayashi 3 4 3 3 2 9
4 80 Hidetoshi Mori 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 84 Tomu Oyama 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 82 Akihiro Ono 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 77 Tadaaki Matsuzaka 7 8 7 6 7 21
8 79 Shinjiro Mizukami 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 87 Minoru Tada 10 9 10 11 9 29

10 71 Yamada Kaito 9 10 9 12 11 30
11 73 Yuuta Kawaguchi 11 13 11 10 10 32
12 81 Kai Nakayama 12 12 12 15 14 38
13 88 Kazuki Tadamura 14 11 13 14 12 39
14 75 Ryutaro Kimura 13 15 14 9 13 40
15 92 Watanabe Yu 15 14 15 13 15 44
16 66 Tomonori Aikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 69 Tappei Igarashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Tairo Kanesaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 78 Koki Miyano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 86 Takahiro Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 89 Taichi Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#14. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 58 Koyanagi Kouhei 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 70 Kenya Ito 2 1 1 2 2 5
3 102 Sato Riku 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 107 Ryosuke Tanzawa 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 105 Kudo Shota 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 74 Hayashi Kazuya 6 7 6 5 6 18
7 109 Sho Watanabe 7 6 7 7 7 21
8 110 Shota Yamaguchi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 98 Matsushita Kohnosuke 9 9 9 10 10 28

10 103 Haruto Sekino 10 11 10 13 9 31
11 93 Shingo Abe 11 10 11 9 13 32
12 101 Hiroshi Ogushi 12 12 12 12 11 36
13 108 Takuma Tokumiya 14 13 13 11 12 38
14 99 Yoshitsugu Maitani 15 14 14 14 15 43
15 61 Toshiki Mori 13 15 15 15 14 44
16 60 Naoki Matsui 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 94 Meguru Fukagawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Satosi Harugane 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 96 Masato Imai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 97 Ryosuke Kawahara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 100 Ayumu Makino 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 104 Fuchigami Shinji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 106 Shoji Sudo 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 6 of 19



 
#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 118 Shodai Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 115 Rin Nishimura 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 65 Ren Tokeshi 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 117 Kento Sasaki 4 4 3 4 2 11
5 55 Zhang Wei 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 111 Robert Asabushi 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 90 Daiki Tomisawa 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 116 Koki Owaki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 124 Motoyuki Zama 9 9 9 11 10 28

10 114 Fukashi Mikami 10 10 10 9 9 29
11 67 Takuro Fukuda 11 11 12 14 11 34
12 120 Takuya Watanabe 12 13 11 12 12 36
13 119 Naruaki Tsuzuku 13 12 15 10 14 39
14 113 Takiura Masaya 14 14 14 15 13 42
15 121 Yuma Watanabe 15 15 13 13 15 43
16 76 Yuudou Komiya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 112 Yusuke Chubachi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Naoya Yamazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Ryuichiro Yonai 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge D (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 85 Yuske Saito 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 125 Ryuno Aihara 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 126 Takamitsu Domon 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 134 Shogo Shinagawa 4 3 4 4 5 12
5 136 Seiya Tagawa 5 5 5 5 4 15
6 133 Yoshiki Sakai 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 138 Akihisa Yamada 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 132 Sosuke Ohashi 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 127 Motoharu Ise 10 9 9 10 9 28

10 131 Kazeki Koshiba 9 11 10 12 10 31
11 130 Taku Kitajima 13 10 16 9 11 34
12 135 Kohki Shirota 12 12 11 11 12 35
13 129 Daichi Kawahara 11 13 12 13 13 38
14 128 Sho Kashiwabara 15 14 14 14 16 43
15 137 Yokoyama Takafumi 14 16 13 15 15 44
16 56 Shin Abe 16 15 15 16 14 46
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge E (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 156 Genbu Yamaguchi 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 155 Kawaguchi Takuma 2 2 2 4 1 6
3 143 Michiru Ishida 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 141 Rion Higashiyama 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 153 Yuasa Shunta 5 5 7 6 5 16
6 150 Tomohiro Narahashi 6 7 6 5 6 18
7 152 Taiki Saito 8 6 5 8 7 21
8 140 Naoto Fukuda 7 8 8 7 8 23
9 142 Yuki Ichimura 9 9 10 12 9 28

10 145 Moeto Kitai 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 148 Mayo Kuroda 11 11 12 11 14 34
12 154 Shoji Takeda 14 13 11 13 11 37
13 149 Masatoshi Mikami 13 12 16 9 13 38
14 146 Kyohei Konno 12 14 14 14 12 40
15 147 Riku Kubota 15 15 13 15 16 45
16 139 Seongdo Chang 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 144 Shuto Kida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 151 Takonai Ryusuke 16 16 16 16 15 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 80 Hidetoshi Mori 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 165 Kohei Sugiura 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 157 Shozo Chimoto 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 160 Tsubasa Kawashima 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 168 Tomoaki Yamanaka 5 5 5 5 7 15
6 166 Hiroyuki Takeuchi 6 6 6 8 5 18
7 159 Yuudai Ishii 7 7 8 6 6 20
8 71 Yamada Kaito 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 167 Eiji Watanabe 9 12 9 11 9 29

10 82 Akihiro Ono 10 10 12 10 10 30
11 64 Miyashita Sou 11 9 11 9 14 31
12 162 Ryoya Kitamura 12 11 10 16 12 35
13 161 Shimada Kazuki 13 14 14 13 13 40
14 158 Seiya Fukuda 14 13 15 12 16 42
15 164 Kazuki Oka 15 15 16 14 11 44
16 169 Aoi Yoshizawa 16 16 13 15 15 46
16 69 Tappei Igarashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 89 Taichi Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 163 Yosuke Nodate 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 10 of 19



 
#19. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 63 Koushirou Nagano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 65 Ren Tokeshi 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 174 Shunsuke Kamijo 4 4 3 2 3 10
4 177 Yuto Nomura 3 3 4 4 4 11
5 180 Naoto Tomino 5 5 7 7 5 17
6 175 Takuma Kusabuka 6 6 5 8 6 18
7 173 Naoya Kajigaya 8 7 6 6 7 20
8 105 Kudo Shota 7 8 8 5 8 23
9 114 Fukashi Mikami 9 9 9 12 9 27

10 176 Shojiei Nemoto 10 10 10 11 14 31
11 110 Shota Yamaguchi 12 12 12 14 10 36
12 171 Kanae Araki 11 14 11 15 12 37
13 108 Takuma Tokumiya 13 13 13 10 13 39
14 170 Takeru Aomatsu 16 11 14 9 15 40
15 178 Noritsugu Okada 14 15 15 13 11 42
16 172 Kaoru Itou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 179 Shoya Shigeta 15 16 16 16 16 48

 
#20. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge C (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 85 Yuske Saito 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 155 Kawaguchi Takuma 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 185 Takazawa Tubasa 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 125 Ryuno Aihara 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 150 Tomohiro Narahashi 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 153 Yuasa Shunta 7 6 7 6 6 19
7 136 Seiya Tagawa 5 7 6 7 7 20
8 184 Naoya Konishi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 148 Mayo Kuroda 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 154 Shoji Takeda 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 146 Kyohei Konno 12 11 11 11 11 33
12 181 Tomohiro Fukazawa 11 12 13 13 14 38
13 183 Kunie Ken 13 15 12 15 12 40
14 186 Kentarou Watanabe 15 13 14 14 13 41
15 182 Masataka Kaminuma 14 14 15 12 15 43
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#21. Men's Physique - True Novice (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 190 Hikaru Tanokura 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 63 Koushirou Nagano 2 1 1 2 2 5
3 80 Hidetoshi Mori 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 65 Ren Tokeshi 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 157 Shozo Chimoto 5 5 5 7 6 16
6 155 Kawaguchi Takuma 6 8 7 5 5 18
7 160 Tsubasa Kawashima 7 6 6 6 7 19
8 189 Daimu Sato 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 134 Shogo Shinagawa 9 9 9 9 10 27

10 177 Yuto Nomura 10 11 11 11 9 32
11 64 Miyashita Sou 11 10 13 10 12 33
12 187 Hisafumi Arai 13 13 10 12 11 36
13 142 Yuki Ichimura 12 12 12 13 13 37
14 99 Yoshitsugu Maitani 14 14 14 14 15 42
15 171 Kanae Araki 15 16 15 16 14 46
16 175 Takuma Kusabuka 16 15 16 15 16 47
16 108 Takuma Tokumiya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Kyohei Konno 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 158 Seiya Fukuda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 179 Shoya Shigeta 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 188 Sho Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice A (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 200 Marusawa Toshiki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 83 Miduki Ooishi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 190 Hikaru Tanokura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 80 Hidetoshi Mori 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 165 Kohei Sugiura 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 201 Sota Watanabe 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 84 Tomu Oyama 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 194 Ryuji Komoriya 8 8 8 8 8 24

9 198 Yuu Terashima 9 9 10 10 9 28
10 193 Riku Koike 11 10 9 9 10 29
11 82 Akihiro Ono 10 11 12 12 11 34
12 168 Tomoaki Yamanaka 13 12 13 11 13 38
13 79 Shinjiro Mizukami 12 13 11 15 14 39
14 196 Takuro Suzumura 14 14 15 14 12 42
15 107 Ryosuke Tanzawa 15 15 14 13 15 44
16 62 Sosuke Moriya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 77 Tadaaki Matsuzaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 88 Kazuki Tadamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 192 Koumei Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 195 Haido Saitou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 197 Yoshizaki Teppei 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 199 Matsumura Tetsuta 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#23. Men's Physique - Novice B (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 70 Kenya Ito 1 1 1 3 3 5
2 202 Ryuhei Fujiwara 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 204 Shogo Mae 4 2 4 1 1 7
4 58 Koyanagi Kouhei 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 206 Yuta Sakamoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 203 Takao Kiuchi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 102 Sato Riku 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 159 Yuudai Ishii 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 180 Naoto Tomino 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 189 Daimu Sato 10 9 11 11 10 31
11 48 Hiroshi Hayashida 11 11 10 12 13 34
12 93 Shingo Abe 12 12 13 14 12 37
13 170 Takeru Aomatsu 13 13 12 15 11 38
14 207 Masato Sasaki 14 15 14 10 14 42
15 108 Takuma Tokumiya 15 14 16 13 15 44
16 104 Fuchigami Shinji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 205 Kota Matsufusa 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 211 Haruya Tashiro 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#24. Men's Physique - Novice C (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 118 Shodai Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 220 Hideo Sase 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 63 Koushirou Nagano 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 65 Ren Tokeshi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 214 Kaito Ishii 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 57 Murakami Eigo 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 221 Naoya Tabei 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 55 Zhang Wei 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 217 Mikiya Kumamoto 9 9 10 9 10 28

10 209 Naruho Tada 10 10 9 10 9 29
11 215 Masato Ishikawa 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 218 Takuya Nakayama 12 12 14 12 12 36
13 175 Takuma Kusabuka 13 13 12 13 13 39
14 219 Yuuki Ogawa 15 14 13 14 15 43
15 177 Yuto Nomura 14 15 15 15 14 44
16 114 Fukashi Mikami 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 116 Koki Owaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 188 Sho Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 210 Isojima Takumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 212 James Hisanaga 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 213 Daichi Iizuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#25. Men's Physique - Novice D (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 224 Hiroshi Masuyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 225 Daichi Mikawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 223 Soonji Kim 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 85 Yuske Saito 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 152 Taiki Saito 5 5 5 6 8 16
6 143 Michiru Ishida 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 226 Takaya Ohe 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 222 Shumpei Amada 8 8 8 7 5 23
9 231 Yosuke Suzuki 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 232 Yota Uchida 10 10 12 10 10 30
11 229 Hiroumi Shimada 11 11 11 13 12 34
12 136 Seiya Tagawa 12 12 10 12 11 35
13 184 Naoya Konishi 13 13 13 11 14 39
14 233 Shogo Yukawa 14 14 14 14 16 42
15 181 Tomohiro Fukazawa 15 15 15 15 16 45
16 144 Shuto Kida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Kyohei Konno 16 16 16 16 15 48
16 186 Kentarou Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 227 Shoma Ohkubo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 228 Mitsuru Oi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 230 Taiki Sorimachi 16 16 16 16 13 48

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 237 Masayoshi Yoshino 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 236 Masato Takai 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 234 Katsuya Inoue 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 132 Sosuke Ohashi 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 87 Minoru Tada 6 5 6 5 5 16
6 79 Shinjiro Mizukami 5 6 5 6 6 17
7 48 Hiroshi Hayashida 7 7 7 8 8 22
8 171 Kanae Araki 8 8 8 9 7 24
9 56 Shin Abe 9 9 9 10 10 28

10 139 Seongdo Chang 10 10 10 7 9 29
11 235 Tomoaki Kanbara 11 11 11 11 11 33
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#27. Men's Physique - Open Class A (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 239 Takumi Ishikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 249 Yuta Yamashina 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 200 Marusawa Toshiki 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 240 Hattori Koki 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 248 Kenta Yamada 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 246 Kei Tabata 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 241 Ryota Nagaoka 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 206 Yuta Sakamoto 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 193 Riku Koike 10 9 10 9 9 28

10 203 Takao Kiuchi 9 10 9 10 10 29
11 242 Koki Nakajima 12 11 11 11 12 34
12 244 Hikaru Nomura 11 12 12 12 13 36
13 243 Sho Nakazawa 14 13 13 13 11 39
14 194 Ryuji Komoriya 13 14 14 14 15 42
15 247 Ryo Tateyama 15 15 15 15 14 45
16 207 Masato Sasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 211 Haruya Tashiro 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#28. Men's Physique - Open Class B (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 254 Ryota Komiya 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 257 Yusuke Omi 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 260 Kotaro Watarai 4 3 3 2 3 9
4 250 Tsunashima Akira 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 220 Hideo Sase 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 252 Kazushi Fujiwara 6 6 7 8 6 19
7 256 Daiki Nakao 7 7 6 6 7 20
8 214 Kaito Ishii 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 255 Hikaru Muroi 10 9 10 9 9 28

10 253 Gaku Hagishima 9 10 9 11 10 29
11 259 Kota Sakai 11 11 11 10 11 33
12 65 Ren Tokeshi 12 12 14 12 12 36
13 251 Iudalevich Aleksei 13 16 13 13 15 41
14 219 Yuuki Ogawa 16 13 12 16 13 42
15 209 Naruho Tada 15 14 16 15 14 44
16 258 Kaito Otiai 14 15 16 14 16 45
16 93 Shingo Abe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 210 Isojima Takumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 218 Takuya Nakayama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 221 Naoya Tabei 16 16 15 16 16 48
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#29. Men's Physique - Open Class C (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 262 Hayato Koizumi 1 1 1 2 2 4
2 265 Kei Ogata 3 2 3 3 1 8
3 266 Tatsuya Sato 2 3 2 4 4 9
4 268 Futa Yamato 4 4 4 1 3 11
5 223 Soonji Kim 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 237 Masayoshi Yoshino 6 5 5 6 7 17
7 152 Taiki Saito 7 8 7 7 8 22
8 226 Takaya Ohe 8 7 8 9 6 23
9 269 Kenichi Yoshida 10 9 9 8 9 27

10 231 Yosuke Suzuki 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 264 Shoji Matsuoka 11 12 11 11 12 34
12 263 Yutaro Kusano 13 11 12 12 11 35
13 212 James Hisanaga 12 13 13 13 13 39
14 267 Tomoharu Sato 15 14 14 14 14 42
15 144 Shuto Kida 14 15 15 15 15 45
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